2007 12 18

50
50 2008 3 2007 12
( ) 2007 12 21 50
50 ( ) (
2008 3
(2008 1 )

1957 12 21
1988
1989
2001

50

2007 12 26



172 ( 145 )(2007 10

280
2 1

3 1

2,825 (855 )

1957 12 (

1988 8

1989 2 ( )

2001 8

2007 12 26 1 1
A5 ( 210mm><  159mm) 256
2,400 ()

185-8601 280
042-326-7148 ( )



URL




	日立のデザイン本部が創立50 周年
	デザイン本部の概要
	出版書籍の概要
	本件に関する照会先


